Aix en Bus

Direction: P+R Brunet w

©® Départle 13/07/2025 entre 10:15 et 18:05
Grille horaire

(o) Monclar 10:15 11:05 12:00 12:50 13:45 14:35 15:30 16:20 17:15 18:05
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Saint-Joseph 10:16  11:06 12:01 12:51 13:46 14:36  15:31  16:21  17:16  18:06
Aix-en-Provence

O Angenot 10:17  11:07 12:02 12:52 1347 14:37 15:32  16:22 17:17  18:07
Aix-en-Provence

(o) C. Cial des Milles 10:19  11:09 12:04 12:54 1349 14:39  15:34  16:24  17:19  18:09
Aix-en-Provence

(e) La Pioline 10:20  11:10  12:05 12:55 13:50 14:40 15:35 16:25 17:20  18:10
Aix-en-Provence

(@) C.héteau 10:21  11:11  12:06 12:56 13:51 14141 15:36 16:26 17:21  18:11
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Beauvoisin 10:21  11:11  12:06  12:56  13:51 1441 15:36  16:26  17:21  18:11
Aix-en-Provence

(e Valcros 10:22  11:12  12:07 12:57 13:52 1442 15:37  16:27 17:22  18:12
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Camp de Menthe 10:22  11:12  12:07 12:57 13:52 1442 15:37  16:27 17:22  18:12
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Aubepines 10:23  11:13  12:08 12:58 13:53 14:43 15:38  16:28 17:23  18:13
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Club Hippique 10:24  11:14  12:09 12:59 13:54  14:44 1539  16:29 17:24  18:14
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Cavaliers 10:24  11:14  12:09 12:59 13:54 14:44  15:39  16:29 17:24  18:14
Aix-en-Provence

(@) Martin 10:25 11:15 12:10 13:00 13:55 14145 15140 16:30 17:25 18:15
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Pont Figuiere 10:26  11:16  12:11  13:01  13:56 14:46 1541  16:31  17:26  18:16
Aix-en-Provence

(e) La Figuiere 10:26  11:16  12:11  13:01  13:56 14:46 1541  16:31  17:26  18:16
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Saint-Exupéry 10:28  11:18  12:13 13:03 13:58 14:48 1543 16:33 17:28 1818
Aix-en-Provence

Camus 10:29  11:19  12:14  13:04  13:59 1449 1544 1634 17:29  18:19
Aix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6878e7d1df9813.66414144.html#

Dunant
Aix-en-Provence

Schweitzer
Aix-en-Provence

Léon Blum
Aix-en-Provence

Encagnane Mairie

Annexe
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére Belges

Aix-en-Provence

Rotonde
Aix-en-Provence

Malherbe
Aix-en-Provence

Roi René
Aix-en-Provence

Saint-Jean
Aix-en-Provence

Miollis
Aix-en-Provence

Saint-Louis
Aix-en-Provence

Bellegarde
Aix-en-Provence

Violette
Aix-en-Provence

Les Trois Moulins

Aix-en-Provence

Amandiers
Aix-en-Provence

Peupliers
Aix-en-Provence

Beisson
Aix-en-Provence

Cézanne
Aix-en-Provence

Portail Cézanne
Aix-en-Provence

Les Peintres
Aix-en-Provence

De Mazenod
Aix-en-Provence

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:49

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:24

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:39

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

12:14

125115

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:24

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:14

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:24

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:09

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:19

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:59

14:59

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:54

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:44

16:44

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:36

17:37

17:39

17:39

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:49

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:29

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43



Ontano
e P TR 10:54 11:44  12:39  13:29 1424 1514  16:09 1659 17:54  18:44

P+R Brunet 10:56  11:46  12:41  13:31  14:26 15116 1611  17:01  17:56  18:46
Aix-en-Provence



